
Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 20 6:30 Lauren Campbell Realty C S Schrader Painting MH

Monday Sept. 20 6:30 Amherst Maroon Amherst Grey Amh

Tuesday Sept. 21 6:30 Bee Line R M J MH

Tuesday Sept. 21 6:30 Amherst Black C S Schrader Painting Amh

Wednesday Sept. 22 6:30 Lauren Campbell Realty Amherst Black MH

Thursday Sept. 23 6:30 R M J Amherst Maroon MH

Thursday Sept. 23 6:30 Amherst Grey Bee Line Amh

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 27 6:30 Bee Line Amherst Black MH

Monday Sept. 27 7:00 Rustburg Red Amherst Maroon Rust

Tuesday Sept. 28 6:30 Lauren Campbell Realty Bee Line MH

Tuesday Sept. 28 7:00 Rustburg Grey Amherst Grey Rust

Tuesday Sept. 28 6:30 Timberlake R M J Tim 

Wednesday Sept. 29 6:30 R M J C S Schrader Painting MH

Wednesday Sept. 29 6:30 Rustburg Grey Amherst Maroon Rust

Wednesday Sept. 29 6:30 Amherst Grey Motley Amh

Thursday Sept. 30 6:30 C S Schrader Painting Rustburg Red MH

Thursday Sept. 30 6:30 Motley Lauren Campbell Realty Mot

Thursday Sept. 30 6:30 Amherst Black Timberlake Amh

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 4 6:30 Lauren Campbell Realty Amherst Maroon MH

Monday Oct. 4 7:00 Rustburg Grey Bee Line Rust

Monday Oct. 4 6:30 Amherst Black Aamherst Grey Amh

Tuesday Oct. 5 6:30 R M J Motley MH

Tuesday Oct. 5 6:30 Amherst Black Rustburg Red Amh

Tuesday Oct. 5 6:30 Timberlake C S Schrader Painting Tim 

Wednesday Oct. 6 6:30 Bee Line C S Schrader Painting MH

Wednesday Oct. 6 7:00 Rustburg Red Amherst Grey Rust

Thursday Oct. 7 6:30 Lauren Campbell Realty R M J MH

Thursday Oct. 7 6:30 Motley Rustburg Grey Mot

Thursday Oct. 7 6:30 Amherst Maroon Timberlake Amh
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R M J

September 20 - 23

September 27 - 30

October 4 - 7



Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 11 6:30 C S Schrader Painting Motley MH

Monday Oct. 11 6:30 Rustburg Red Lauren Campbell Realty Rust

Monday Oct. 11 6:30 Amherst Maroon Amherst Black Amh

Tuesday Oct. 12 6:30 R M J Lauren Campbell Realty MH

Tuesday Oct. 12 6:30 Timberlake Amherst Grey Tim 

Tuesday Oct. 12 7:00 Rustburg Grey Amherst Black Rust

Wednesday Oct. 13 6:30 Bee Line Amherst Maroon MH

Thursday Oct. 14 7:00 Rustburg Grey Timberlake Rust

Thursday Oct. 14 6:30 C S Schrader Painting Bee Line MH

Thursday Oct. 14 6:30 Motley Rustburg Red Mot

Thursday Oct. 14 6:30 Amherst Grey R M J Amh

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 18 6:30 Bee Line Lauren Campbell Realty MH

Monday Oct. 18 6:30 Amherst Maroon Amherst Grey Amh

Monday Oct. 18 6:30 Rustburg Red Rustburg Grey Rust

Tuesday Oct. 19 6:30 C S Schrader Painting R M J MH

Tuesday Oct. 19 6:30 Timberlake Motley Tim 

Wednesday Oct. 20 6:30 Bee Line Amherst Black MH

October 18 - 20

October 11 - 14


